Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:58.03
2:58.06
2:58.32
2:59.70
2:59.76
3:00.60
3:01.10
3:01.11
3:02.00
3:02.86
3:03.74
3:04.55
3:05.05
3:06.12
3:06.86
3:08.86
3:11.03
3:11.31
3:13.77
3:16.55
3:16.86
3:17.38
3:20.46
3:21.22
3:28.00

3:29.23
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Date

20/10/18
02/02/19
21/04/19
18/11/18
28/04/19
14/01/18
19111117
11/03/18
22/01117
10/03/19
21/11/16
09/04/17
07/10/117
04/12/16
24/01/16
22/11/15
22/04/16
10/04/16
28/03/15
06/12/15
25/04/15
12/04/15
18/10/15
19/07/15
16/11/14
04/10/14
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Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet

The 2018 Leicester Open

RTSC Non- Regional Qualifiers Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicester Open

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicester Open Meet

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships
Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet
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Venue

Nottingham
Hinckley
Hutton Moor
Braunstone
Romford
Hinckley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Matlock
Swansea
Braunstone
Leicester
Peterborough
Braunstone
Leicester
Stafford
Rugby
Leicester
Borehamwood
Chesterfield
Leicester

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Coalville

Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Coalville

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
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0.00.90
3:39.68
3:42.05
3:49.90

3:53.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:59.76
2:58.32
3:02.86
2:58.06
2:59.70
2:58.03
3:01.11
3:00.60
3:01.10
3:05.05
3:04.55
3:02.00
3:06.12
3:03.74
3:11.03
3:11.31
3:06.86
3:16.55
3:08.86
3:20.46
3:21.22
3:16.86
3:17.38
3:13.77
3:28.00
3:29.23
3:33.95
3:49.90
3:42.05
3:39.68

3:53.49
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09/03/14
29/03/14
13/04/14
10/11/13

Date

28/04/19
21/04/19
10/03/19
02/02/19
18/11/18
20/10/18
11/03/18
14/01/18
19/11/17
07/10/117
09/04/17
22/01117
04/12/16
21/11/16
22/04/16
10/04/16
24/01/16
06/12/15
22/11/15
18/10/15
19/07/15
25/04/15
12/04/15
28/03/15
16/11/14
04/10/14
28/09/14
13/04/14
29/03/14
09/03/14
10/11/13
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Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville SC Distance Trials

Meet

RTSC Non- Regional Qualifiers Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet

The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2018 Leicester Open

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

The Leicester Open

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Coalville Club Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Coalville SC Distance Trials
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Braunstone
Nuneaton
Leicester

Coalville

Venue

Romford
Hutton Moor
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Nottingham
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Matlock
Braunstone
Braunstone
Swansea
Braunstone
Peterborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Stafford
Leicester
Borehamwood
Chesterfield
Rugby
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Braunstone
Coalville
Leicester
Nuneaton
Braunstone

Coalville
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Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Coalville
Co Leicester
Coalville
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester

Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
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